Displacement encoder MLO-POT-LWG
538153587 |  | 15.05.2024
2 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/05
538153587 |  | 15.05.2024
Displacement encoder MLO-POT-LWG
Type code
001 Series
MLO Displacement encoder

⌀
D1
⌀
EF EN EU H1 H2
H7
MLO-POT-100-LWG
8 10 12 12 9,2 60 35
MLO-POT-150-LWG
MLO-POT-225-LWG
MLO-POT-300-LWG
MLO-POT-360-LWG
MLO-POT-450-LWG
MLO-POT-600-LWG
MLO-POT-750-LWG
L1 L21) L3 L4 L5 Z
MLO-POT-100-LWG 273 10 5/102 227
24 22 25°
MLO-POT-150-LWG 323 15 5/152 277
MLO-POT-225-LWG 400 23 1/228 354
MLO-POT-300-LWG 476 30 7/304 430
MLO-POT-360-LWG 551 36 8/366 505
MLO-POT-450-LWG 665 46 0/457 619
MLO-POT-600-LWG 856 61 2/610 810
MLO-POT-750-LWG 1040 76 4/762 994
1) Mechanical/electrical stroke
52024/05 –  d www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538153587 |  | 15.05.2024
Displacement encoder MLO-POT-LWG
Ordering data
Orderingdata
Stroke Part no. Type
100 mm 192213 MLO-POT-100-LWG
150 mm 192214 MLO-POT-150-LWG
225 mm 152645 MLO-POT-225-LWG
300 mm 152646 MLO-POT-300-LWG
360 mm 152647 MLO-POT-360-LWG
450 mm 152648 MLO-POT-450-LWG
600 mm 152650 MLO-POT-600-LWG
750 mm 152651 MLO-POT-750-LWG
6 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/05
538153587 |  | 15.05.2024
Displacement encoder MLO-POT-LWG
Accessories